TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 12/18/2024
ORDERING GUIDE
Cleanroom KL Tear Drop
- 	 Suitable for ISO 3-9 Cleanspaces
- 	 Suitable for 209E 1-100,000 Cleanspaces
- 	 ETL Listed for Wet Locations
- 	 Suitable for Row Mounting with CRM option
- 	 Luminaire mounts directly to Tbar Grid.
- 	 Available with 590nm True Amber LEDS.
- 	 Luminaire profile specifically designed for a low drag on laminar air flow applications
-	 B.A.A. & B.A.B.A Compliant & Made in the USA by a Family Owned US Corporation
Sealed 4’ Linear Teardrop LED Luminaire. Surface Mounting to T-Bar Grid
1
209E
FED STD 209E CLASS 1
3-9
ISO
ISO 14644-1 CLASS 3
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
Series Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Optics Options
Row Qty. LED Type CCT/CRI
KL-AFV 1
White CRS Ext. & White
CRS Int.
40 4’ Housing 1 LEDR (White) 83 CRI: 120V PA Linear Prismatic Clear Acrylic PxL * Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
LEDH (White) 830  3000K 277V FA Linear Frosted Acrylic PxW * Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
2
Polished 304 SS Ext. &
White CRS Int.
YLED590
(Amber)
835  3500K UNV 10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
840  4000K 347V* WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
3
Polished 304 SS Ext. &
Polished 304 SS Int
850  5000K FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
EM10 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
90+ CRI: EDL -40F Electronic Driver
935  3500K AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
940  4000K TP Torx Head SS Tamperproof Fastners
950 4000K CRM Continous Row Mounting
WHT White Finished Stainless Steel
Note*: Specify Value in Ordering Notes Below
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Series Material
KL-AFV 1
Size Row Qty. LED Type CCT/CRI Voltage Optics Options
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 12/18/2024
HOUSING: Double channel housing of 20Ga Cold Rolled Steel or 20Ga 304 Stainless Steel.
END CAPS: Precision stamped 20Ga 304 Stainless Steel end caps secured to housing with captive stainless steel pan head screws. See Options for Tamper resistant Torx drive
stainless steel fasteners or hub assembly.
GASKETS: NSF Listed closed cell microcellular extruded KleanLock SealPro gasket with vulcanized corners making a one-piece oil and solvent resistant gasket system.
OPTICS: Avaliable in extruded .125” Thick Clear or Frosted Acrylic.